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Roll No.

Result

1 SHALU KUMARI 57 69 69 63 9225216010000116202422474 70.00 Ist Div350

2 SHARDA KUMARI 60 70 74 68 9325216010000216202422473 73.00 Ist Div365

3 KUNAL KUMAR 60 64 59 58 8925296010004016202415116 66.00 Ist Div330

4 PRIYANSHI SRVASTAVA 62 64 58 64 8925319010001116202419360 67.40 Ist Div337

5 BIPIN KUSHWAHA 61 60 62 56 8825319010001216202419362 65.40 Ist Div327

6 PRITI KUMARI 60 62 58 56 9025319010001316202419361 65.20 Ist Div326

7 SAKIB HASAN KHAN 55 55 55 50 8925321010000116202409631 60.80 Ist Div304

8 SABIT HASAN KHAN 59 54 54 52 8825321010000216202409630 61.40 Ist Div307

9 MERAJ ANSARI 61 64 61 55 8925321010000316202409629 66.00 Ist Div330

10 FAIYAZ AHAMAD A A A A A25321010000416202044646    -- Absent--

11 BEAUTY KUMARI 55 69 58 46 8525406010003016202411122 62.60 Ist Div313

12 RAZEEYA KHATOON 50 65 51 65 8325428010000216202418218 62.80 Ist Div314

13 MAHESH KUMAR 52 60 51 56 8225428010000316202418216 60.20 Ist Div301

14 IMRAN ALI 53 60 51 52 8225428010000416202418215 59.60 IInd Div298

15 KAUSHAL KUMAR 52 58 W 56 W25429010000116202422494 33.20 PEND166

16 VIKASH KUMAR 50 48 52 46 W25429010000216202420161 39.20 PEND196

17 AAMIR HUSSAIN 60 70 62 68 8525441010000116202422023 69.00 Ist Div345
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18 POOJA KUMARI 52 58 57 55 8525481010000116202411024 61.40 Ist Div307

19 PRIYANKA KUMARI 58 60 63 59 8525481010000216202411023 65.00 Ist Div325

20 GYANU GYANESHWAR 58 77 75 61 8925491010000116202406006 72.00 Ist Div360

21 SHAHIN PARVIN 54 66 54 46 8825491010000216202406005 61.60 Ist Div308

22 DAULAT KUMAR 58 66 57 52 8925491010000316202406004 64.40 Ist Div322

23 BABLU KUMAR 52 66 58 56 8825491010000416202406003 64.00 Ist Div320

24 PRITAM KUMAR 60 64 58 60 8925491010000516202406002 66.20 Ist Div331

25 SANTOSH KUMAR 50 54 55 52 8825491010000616202406001 59.80 IInd Div299

26 SUMAN KUMAR SHARMA 58 64 64 64 8925491010000716202406000 67.80 Ist Div339

27 RAHUL KUMAR 56 62 51 49 8825519010000116202422237 61.20 Ist Div306
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